
2019027 GROWTHPOINT  Super 8  FS
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA021386
TSA021386

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Christine KRUGER

BYE

[1] Maretha BURGER

3

4

TSA021419

TSA020118

TSA021419

TSA020118

EDEN
EDEN Mia DITTBERNER

MBALI LANGA

Karla GROBBELAAR

Relebogile SEREO 6-4, 6-3

5

6

TSA001637

TSA010745

TSA001637

TSA010745

FS

GE

FS

GE

[4] Inge GREYLING

Tanika PANAINO

[4] Nicole TWIGGE

Amonette THERON 6-1, 7-6

7

8

TSA011388

TSA911298

TSA011388

TSA911298

FS

FS

FS

FS

Larize NEL

TALITA SWART

Nicole VILJOEN

Maud TSAURA 6-2, 6-1

9

10

TSA021336

TSA021547

TSA021336

TSA021547

Winelands

KZN

Winelands

KZN

Ane DE WAAL

Chané HIGGO

tristan LIEBENBERG

Vega  HORBERG 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA021191

TSA021367

TSA021191

TSA021367

GC
GC Anique ENGELBRECHT

[3] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

Christine GOUWS

[3] Isabella WEATHERHEAD 6-3, 6-1

13

14

TSA021362

TSA010788

TSA021362

TSA010788

Evangeline DU TOIT

Tyla CARTER

Ntokozo ZUNGU

Courtney FYVIE 6-2, 6-1

15

16
TSA021410
TSA021410

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Rochelle PIENAAR
[2] Shannon COX

[1] BURGER / KRUGER

LANGA / SEREO

6-2, 6-4

[4] GREYLING / TWIGGE

NEL / VILJOEN

6-2, 7-5

DE WAAL / LIEBENBERG

[3] VAN DEVENTER / WEATHERHEAD

6-0, 6-1

CARTER / FYVIE

[2] COX / PIENAAR

6-2, 6-7(3), 10-8

[1] BURGER / KRUGER

[4] GREYLING / TWIGGE

6-2, 6-1

[3] VAN DEVENTER / WEATHERHEAD

[2] COX / PIENAAR

6-3, 6-0

[1] BURGER / KRUGER

[3] VAN DEVENTER / WEATHERHEAD

6-3, 3-6, 10-6

[1] BURGER / KRUGER
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